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S 2315
Restoring Trust in Regulator Travel Act

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Nov 7, 2007
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs.  (Nov 7, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/senate-bill/2315 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (7 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE Nov 7, 2007

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Nov 7, 2007

Sen. McCaskill, Claire [D-MO] D · MO Nov 7, 2007

Sen. Obama, Barack [D-IL] D · IL Nov 7, 2007

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT Nov 7, 2007

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Nov 7, 2007

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Nov 7, 2007

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs Committee Senate Referred To Nov 7, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

110 HR 4121 Related bill Nov 8, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Nov 7, 2007) 

Restoring Trust in Regulator Travel Act - Prohibits a federal agency and its employees from accepting funding for travel

from a nonfederal entity if such entity has been subject to the jurisdiction of that agency within two years of the travel.
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Actions Timeline

Nov 7, 2007: Introduced in Senate
Nov 7, 2007: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Homeland Security and Governmental Affairs.
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